
Phyllis A. Roth Faculty Distinguished Service Award Friday, September 19, 2025

Faculty Development Grant Friday, October 3, 2025
(December, 2025 - August, 2026) (Fall Round)

Friday, October 3, 2025
(Spring Round)

The Ralph A. Ciancio Award for Excellence in Teaching                                               Friday, October 10, 2025

Sabbatical Applications for Full Year Leaves Wednesday, October 15, 2025

Edwin M. Moseley Faculty Lectureship Friday, November 21, 2025

Sabbatical Applications for One Semester Leaves Thursday, January 15, 2026

Faculty Initiative Grants Friday, January 23, 2026

Faculty Student Summer Research Program and Schupf Scholar 
Program Friday, February 6, 2026

Faculty Development Grant Friday, March 13, 2026
(May - December, 2026) (Spring Round) 

Kress Family Creative Pedagogy Grant Friday, March 13, 2026
(June 1, 2026 - May 31, 2027)

Friday, April 10, 2026
(Spring Round)

Emeritus Faculty Development Grant

GRANT DEADLINES ~ 2025-26
Fall Deadlines

Spring Deadlines

Emeritus Faculty Development Grant
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